
Date Start Length Board Component Title Level Year 
Mon 22 Apr 13:15 01:15 EDEXL GCSE Business Mock GCSE 10
Wed 24 Apr 09:00 01:30 OCR HSC: U3 Health, Safety & Security Mock CTEC 12
Thu 25 Apr 09:00 02:15 WJEC Psychology Mock BTNG 12
Thu 25 Apr 13:15 02:00 EDEXL Media Representations Mock BTNG 12

Tue 30 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA Art, Craft & Design Mock GCE 12
Fri 03 May 09:00 01:30 AQA Biology Mock GCE 12
Fri 03 May 13:15 01:30 AQA Maths Mock 1 GCE 12

Mon 06 May
Tue 07 May 09:00 01:30 AQA Maths Mock 2 GCE 12
Tue 07 May 13:15 01:30 AQA Chemistry Mock GCE 12
Tue 07 May 13:15 01:30 AQA Sociology Mock GCE 12
Wed 08 May 09:00 01:30 OCR Physics Mock GCE 12
Wed 08 May 09:00 01:50 OCR English Mock GCE 12
Wed 08 May 09:10 01:10 N/A Year 8 Core Knowledge Checks N/A 8
Wed 08 May 11:10 01:10 N/A Year 9 Core Knowledge Checks N/A 9
Wed 08 May 13:20 01:10 N/A Year 7 Core Knowledge Checks N/A 7

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA Design and Technology Mock GCSE 10
Wed 12 Jun 13:15 01:30 WJEC Hospitality and Catering Mock VTQ 10
Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA English Language Mock GCSE 10
Thu 13 Jun 13:15 01:20 EDEXL French Writing Mock GCSE 10

Mon 17 Jun 11:10 00:45 AQA English Literature Mock GCSE 10
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 05:00 AQA Fine Arts Mock GCSE 10
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 05:00 AQA Textiles Mock GCSE 10
Tue 18 Jun 13:15 01:00 WJEC Religious Studies Mock GCSE 10
Tue 18 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL Statistics Mock GCSE 10
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 N/A EDEXL French Speaking Mock (Day 1 - Individual slots) GCSE 10
Wed 19 Jun 13:15 01:30 AQA Mathematics Mock GCSE 10
Thu 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Biology Mock GCSE 10
Thu 20 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Mock GCSE 10
Thu 20 Jun 13:15 01:30 OCR Computer Science Mock GCSE 10
Fri 21 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA Chemistry Mock GCSE 10
Fri 21 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Mock GCSE 10

Mon 24 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Physics Mock GCSE 10
Mon 24 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Mock GCSE 10
Mon 24 Jun 13:15 01:20 EDEXL History Mock GCSE 10
Tue 25 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC Sociology Mock GCSE 10
Tue 25 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC Media Studies Mock GCSE 10
Tue 25 Jun 09:00 N/A EDEXL French Speaking Mock (Day 2 - Individual slots) GCSE 10
Tue 25 Jun 13:15 01:15 OCR Geography Mock GCSE 10
Wed 26 Jun 09:00 02:00 C&G Hair & Beauty Studies - Theory Exam L2 10
Wed 26 Jun 09:00 00:45 EDEXL French Listening Mock GCSE 10
Wed 26 Jun 09:45 01:00 EDEXL French Reading Mock GCSE 10
Thu 27 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL Psychology Mock GCSE 10
Fri 28 Jun 09:00 N/A EDEXL French Speaking Mock (Day 3 - Individual slots) GCSE 10
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